
2019 BiCounty Baseball Schedule 

 

 

Monday, June 3 Practice in Lamberton 6:30-8:00 

 

Tuesday, June 4   vs Searles 7:30 

 

Friday, June 7    vs Courtland #2   6:30 

 

Monday, June 10    vs Sleepy Eye  6:30 

 

Friday, June 14   @ Springfield   6:00 

 

Monday, June 17   vs Courtland #1   6:30 

 

Friday, June 21   @ Sigel   6:00 

 

Monday, June 24   @ Gibbon   6:30 

 

Friday, June 28   vs Leavenworth   6:30 

 

Monday, July 1   @ Wabasso  6:00 

DH (two 6 inning games) 

 

Monday, July 8   @ Madelia  6:00 

 

Thursday, July 11  @ Courtland #2  6:30 

 

Sunday, July 14 @ Searles   5:30 

After Lamberton - Searles amateur game 

 

PLAYOFFS - Single Elimination @ High Seed 

July 19, 22, 26, 29 


